91
17
4
33
22
6
14
7
18
11
9

«Veres» Rivne

Horokh Valentyn
Protasevych Mykhailo
Cipot Kai
Honcharenko Roman
Stamoulis Konstantinos
Kutsia Giorgi

Kharatin lhor (C)
Aydin Eren

Boiko Vitalii

Wesley P.

Taranukha Rostyslav

Substitutes

23
44
3

16
27
29
8

47
26
90
1

77

Kozhukhar Andrii
Checher Danyil
Vovchenko Semen
Yakhontov Maksym
Saichyshyn Vladyslav
Kucherov Valerii
Hodia Dmytro
Pushkutsa lhnat
Sten Serhii

Nongo

Stefaniuk Pavlo
Sharai Vladyslav

Coach
Shandruk Oleh

Referee:

Prychyna Sofiia
Assistant 1:
Korniiko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Tsmokanych Nazarii
4th Official:
Osaulenko Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2025/26 9th round, Match #66
Friday, 19.10.2025, 15:30, "Avanhard", Rivne. 5°C. Spectators: 846

1:1

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

Dolhyi Viktor
Fernando Henrique
Buletsa Serhii

9  Myshnov Dmytro (C)
22 Skorko Danil

23 Oharkov Mykola
26 Campos

27 TediCara

59 Kozak Artem

86 Bol Anton

99 B.Castillo

oo Ul

Substitutes

30 Shevchenko Mykyta
4 Goulart Rodrigues Arthur
11 Shulianskyi Artem
16 Theo Ndika

19 Jota

20 Vashchenko Daniil
24 Hussayn

44 Da Silva Jhonnatan
49 Mateus

55 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
71 Shostak Denys

97 Prokopenko Nazar

Coach
Kalynychenko Yevhenii

VAR Referee:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
VAR Referee Assistant:
Kubriak Dmytro

VAR Referee Observer:
Zubarev Oleh
Delegate:

Bondarenko Yurii

1/2



VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2025/26, 9th round, Match #66
Friday, 19.10.2025, 15:30, "Avanhard", Rivne. 5°C. Spectators: 846

«Veres» Rivne 1:1 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
4 Cipot Kai 21
33 Honcharenko Roman ,
3 Vovchenko Semen N 46
48' 23 Oharkov Mykola
22 Stamoulis Konstantinos  (®) 56'
6 Kutsia Giorgi 66'
, 9 Myshnov Dmytro
69 N 71 Shostak Denys
\ 59 Kozak Artem
69 N 44 Da Silva Jhonnatan
17 Protasevych Mykhailo 73
6 Kutsia Giorgi ,
29 Kucherov Valerii N 74
11 Wesley P. ,
77 Sharai Vladyslav N 74
, 5 Fernando Henrique
/8 N 19 Jota
, 27 Tedi Cara
18 N 24 Hussayn
7 Aydin Eren ,
90 Nongo N 81
, 23 Oharkov Mykola
86 N 49 Mateus
90+3' @ 24 Hussayn
9 Taranukha Rostyslav ,
26 Sten Serhii ¥ 9045
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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